Datenblatt

Universalventil
Visign V1

P
‘ - nicht verschlieBbar
>4 Ausstattung
Abdeckhaube rund
‘ Modell 5438
)= =4

Artikel 492 670

Eigenschaften

Gewinde zylindrisch
Durchmesser
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

2331d4da006425e8273da585a8fe54b9e68035fa

1%
63
352,8 g
1036 cm?

Messing verchromt
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